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757942 

Ship To: 757942 
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INVOICE NUM0ER 

8713087 

INVOICE PAGES 
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100 I 0 I 976-1-564~92-3 2692 I Math Sense Book 2: Focus on Problem Solving_ 

Thank you for your order! 
Please visit our website newreaderspress.com . 
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Total Product 

S& H 

Tax 

Prepaid Amount 

Amount Due (USD) 

$16.50 20 ·I s1 ,320.0_0 

$1,320.00 
$125.40 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$1,445.40 
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Bill To: 757942 

COLLEGE OF DU PAGE SHIPPING & REC 

INVOICE 

INVOICE DATE 

06/21/2018 

CUSTOMER NUMUER 

757942 

Ship To: 75 1942 

INVOICE NUMBER 

8710501 

INVOICE PAGES 

Page! of I 
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' ,3_5_8_5;7.a1IY Ground I 06/21/18 

Q'f.\' SHP ,;.. 810 1- ' ISBNNo,- SKU ITEM DESCRIPTIO_N_·, 1 .. , 

so 0 978-1-56420-434-9 2434 American lives Book 3 - High Intermediate 

20 0 978-1-56420-691-6 2691 Math Sense Book 1: Focus On Operations 

20 0 978-1-56420-693-0 2693 Math Sense Book 3: Focus on Analysis 

0 100 976-1-56420-592-3 2692 Math Sense Book 2: Focus on Problem Solving 

Thank you for your order! 
Please visit our webs ite newreaderspress.com. 
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Tax 

Prepaid Amount 

Amount Due (USO) 
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30 
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$16.50 
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$16.50 
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20 

20 
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$600.00 

$264.00 

$264.00 

S0.00 

$1 ,128.00 
$107.16 
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$0.00 

$1 ,235.16 
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INVOICE DATE 

06/21/2018 
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$1,235.16 
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